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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 15-19 50 Free

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACMeaghan Raab 15   24.15 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACTess Hayward 16   24.50 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYEmily Ondrizek 17   25.08 Y F

- 4 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALogann Baylor 16   25.43 Y F

- 5 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMACAErica Clancy 17   25.47 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACMadelyn Veith 15   25.58 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJenny Eurich 16   25.59 Y F

- 8 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJade Arganbright 16   25.69 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACElizabeth Migatulski 15   25.76 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACJulia Atwood 17   25.84 Y F

- 11 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACAnna Gasparini 16   25.88 Y F

- 12* 2/18/2012 GETY @ SACMASHIPMorgan Johnston 17   25.92 Y F

- 12* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPRachel Nye 15   25.92 Y F

- 14 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMASMSCKatie Webber 17   26.09 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKatelyn Miller 16   26.12 Y F

- 16 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPEmily Nye 17   26.21 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCEmily Thompson 18   26.25 Y F

- 18* 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACKeri Tkatch 15   26.37 Y F

- 18* 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMABSACLexi Walker 15   26.37 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOKatie Wingert 15   26.50 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Free

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACMeaghan Raab 15   51.77 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYEmily Ondrizek 17   54.94 Y F

- 3 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACAnna Gasparini 16   55.36 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACElizabeth Migatulski 15   55.80 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACAErica Clancy 17   55.84 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJenny Eurich 16   56.02 Y F

- 7 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAEACTess Hayward 16   56.03 Y F

- 8 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJade Arganbright 16   56.56 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACJulia Atwood 17   56.70 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPEmily Nye 17   57.01 Y F

- 11 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACZowie Day 16   57.09 Y F

- 12 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMALVOKatie Wingert 15   57.18 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACKatelyn Miller 16   57.26 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMASHIPRachel Nye 15   57.28 Y F

- 15 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACALogann Baylor 17   57.62 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACHazel Nasta 16   57.75 Y F

- 17 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMASMSCEmily Thompson 18   58.32 Y F

- 18 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMABSACLexi Walker 15   58.60 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOHannah Fox 17   58.79 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCKatie Webber 17   58.85 Y F

Women 15-19 200 Free

- 1 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACAnna Gasparini 16 1:59.50 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACSamantha Surfus 16 2:00.74 Y F

- 3 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 16 2:02.34 Y F

- 4 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAEACTess Hayward 16 2:02.88 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACMadelyn Veith 15 2:03.12 Y F

- 6 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMALVOKatie Wingert 15 2:04.27 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACElizabeth Migatulski 15 2:04.70 Y F

- 8 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJulia Atwood 17 2:06.17 Y F

- 9 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMAEACJenny Eurich 16 2:06.32 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACGabi Broschard 15 2:06.36 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACZowie Day 16 2:06.55 Y F

- 12 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMASMSCLauren Miller 15 2:06.92 Y F

- 13 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACCarolyn McCarty 17 2:07.13 Y F

- 14 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACHannah Schwartz 16 2:07.41 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAJillian Heckman 16 2:07.54 Y F

- 16 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCEmily Thompson 18 2:08.48 Y F

- 17 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMACAKelly Strahosky 16 2:09.32 Y F

- 18 1/21/2012 Aquatic Club of West Shore ns vs. EphrataMAEPHKyra Valent 16 2:09.54 Y F

- 19 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACKatelyn Miller 16 2:09.85 Y F

- 20 2/18/2012 GETY @ SACMASHIPEmily Nye 17 2:10.15 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Back

- 1 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACMeaghan Raab 15   58.07 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAJoelle Williamson 15 1:01.81 Y F

- 3 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALogann Baylor 16 1:02.87 Y F

- 4* 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACALogann Baylor 17 1:03.59 Y F

- 4* 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACSamantha Surfus 16 1:03.59 Y F

- 6 12/10/2011 Maruaders @ EACMAEACTess Hayward 16 1:04.03 Y F

- 7 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 16 1:04.21 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACAnna Gasparini 16 1:04.70 Y F

- 9 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACGrace Tomalavage 17 1:05.14 Y F

- 10 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACMeghan Miller 16 1:05.31 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPEmily Nye 17 1:05.38 Y F

- 12 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAErica Clancy 17 1:05.49 Y F

- 13 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMALVOKatie Wingert 15 1:05.55 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACRebecca Miller 16 1:05.66 Y F

- 15 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACCarolyn McCarty 17 1:05.91 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOAllyna May 15 1:06.16 Y F

- 17 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MASHIPMorgan Johnston 17 1:06.23 Y F

- 18 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSKatie Schreckengast 15 1:06.62 Y F

- 19 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCElisha Hallett 15 1:06.87 Y F

- 20 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACSydney Archuleta 15x1:06.93 Y F

- 21 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCCasey Dombroski 15 1:06.93 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Breast

- 1 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACMeaghan Raab 15 1:08.28 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPMorgan Johnston 17 1:09.68 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTJanelle Laudermilch 17 1:09.76 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACCarolyn McCarty 17 1:10.27 Y F

- 5 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJulia Atwood 17 1:11.64 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAErica Clancy 17 1:11.68 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACAJocilyn Wilkerson 15 1:12.51 Y F

- 8 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMASMSCKatie Webber 17 1:12.53 Y F

- 9 2/4/2012 W2011-12 Palmyra at EPACMAEPACEmily Foster 16 1:12.87 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACMadelyn Veith 15 1:13.38 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPDevon Slattery 15 1:13.48 Y F

- 12 12/10/2011 Penn State Sea Lions vs. EphrataMAEPHTara Rakiewicz 17 1:13.94 Y F

- 13 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJade Arganbright 16 1:13.96 Y F

- 14 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAFSCAmy Kreider 17 1:14.20 Y F

- 15 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOAllyna May 15 1:14.43 Y F

- 16 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACElizabeth Migatulski 15 1:14.71 Y F

- 17 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMASMSCAnnie Purvis 18 1:14.99 Y F

- 18 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACSamantha Surfus 16 1:15.66 Y F
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Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards
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- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOMarybeth Rudy 16 1:16.18 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPEmily Nye 17 1:16.55 Y F

Women 15-19 100 Fly

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACMeaghan Raab 15   57.86 Y F

- 2 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACAnna Gasparini 16 1:01.53 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACTess Hayward 16 1:01.90 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACMeghan Miller 16 1:02.41 Y F

- 5 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACGabi Broschard 15 1:03.07 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOKatie Wingert 15 1:03.23 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACReney Hess 16 1:03.35 Y F

- 8 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MASHIPMorgan Johnston 17 1:03.90 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAGETYEmily Ondrizek 17 1:05.00 Y F

- 10 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAEPACEmily Foster 16 1:05.07 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACHaley Vaughn 15 1:05.60 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARATaylor Grenier 17 1:06.18 Y F

- 13 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACJenny Young 15x1:06.28 Y F

- 14 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACZowie Day 16 1:06.39 Y F

- 15 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACTaylor Dinello 16x1:06.42 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAKendall Beck 17 1:06.50 Y F

- 17 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCKatie Webber 17 1:06.83 Y F

- 18 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMAEACJenny Eurich 16 1:06.98 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACMikaela Schell 15 1:07.13 Y F

- 20 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAPACSBreanna Purnell 16 1:07.21 Y F

Women 15-19 200 IM

- 1 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACAnna Gasparini 16 2:18.22 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACGabi Broschard 15 2:18.42 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMAEACTess Hayward 16 2:19.25 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMALVOKatie Wingert 15 2:19.45 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAErica Clancy 17 2:19.56 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPMorgan Johnston 17 2:19.57 Y F

- 7 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJade Arganbright 16 2:21.29 Y F

- 8 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOAllyna May 15 2:22.60 Y F

- 9 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJulia Atwood 17 2:24.07 Y F

- 10 12/10/2011 EPAC VS MSC 12 10 11MAEPACEmily Foster 16 2:24.71 Y F

- 11 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMASMSCKatie Webber 17 2:24.75 Y F

- 12 2/4/2012 MSC vs Gettysburg 2-4-12MAGETYEmily Ondrizek 17 2:25.21 Y F

- 13 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACALogann Baylor 16 2:25.66 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTJanelle Laudermilch 17 2:25.87 Y F

- 15 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACElizabeth Migatulski 15 2:26.14 Y F

- 16 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MAEPACKylli Spotts 16 2:26.59 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACRebecca Miller 16 2:26.86 Y F

- 18 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACHazel Nasta 16 2:26.91 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOHannah Fox 17 2:27.41 Y F

- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPMorgan Goodhart 15 2:27.52 Y F

Men 15-19 50 Free

- 1 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACSeth Wenner 16   22.05 Y F

- 2 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACGrant Owens 18   22.33 Y F

- 3 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACShota Nakano 17   22.51 Y F

- 4 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOEthan Gehenio 15   22.57 Y F

- 5 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMASLSTAustin Zelko 17   22.61 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCWilliam Gelgot 17   23.13 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACANathan Smith 16   23.16 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 8 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACPeter Palmen 17   23.32 Y F

- 9 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMAFSCAlex Dishong 17   23.36 Y F

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACSebastian Skelly 16   23.52 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJon Schulz 17   23.67 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACTyler Ozehowski 16   23.70 Y F

- 13 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMACARicky Diaz 17   23.71 Y F

- 14 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMAFSCWilliam Juppenlatz 16x23.75 Y F

- 15* 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPIan Squires 17   23.85 Y F

- 15* 12/10/2011 Penn State Sea Lions vs. EphrataMAEPHJonathan Husson 18   23.85 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACJordan Deckman 16   23.88 Y F

- 18 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACBen Haley 15   23.91 Y F

- 19 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNate Seitz 17   23.95 Y F

- 20 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 16x23.98 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Free

- 1 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMASLSTAustin Zelko 17   49.28 Y F

- 2 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACGrant Owens 18   49.64 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCWilliam Gelgot 17   49.70 Y F

- 4 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACShota Nakano 17   50.06 Y F

- 5 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACSeth Wenner 16   50.16 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJeremy Bauchwitz 16   50.36 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOEthan Gehenio 15   50.37 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACANathan Smith 16   50.63 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPIan Squires 17   50.99 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Luttrell 15   51.50 Y F

- 11 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMAFSCAlex Dishong 17   51.66 Y F

- 12 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACPeter Palmen 17   51.67 Y F

- 13 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJoshua Clarke 15   52.14 Y F

- 14 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJon Schulz 17   52.20 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCRyon Myers 16   52.24 Y F

- 16* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACMontana Naccarato 16   52.25 Y F

- 16* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMASMSCShane Hallett 16   52.25 Y F

- 18 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACSam Linder 17   52.27 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACAidan Maghan 15   52.28 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACARicky Diaz 17   52.40 Y F

Men 15-19 200 Free

- 1 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACAustin Doss 16 1:47.63 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACANathan Smith 16 1:47.85 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Luttrell 15 1:48.62 Y F

- 4 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACSam Linder 17 1:51.19 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJeremy Bauchwitz 16 1:51.63 Y F

- 6 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMASLSTAustin Zelko 17 1:51.84 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 16 1:52.01 Y F

- 8 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACJoshua Clarke 15 1:52.13 Y F

- 9 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOEthan Gehenio 15 1:52.82 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAZachary Lauer 15 1:53.03 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACEthan Jacobsen 16x1:53.13 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACJacob Jenkins 16 1:53.50 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACARicky Diaz 17 1:53.56 Y F

- 14 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCRyon Myers 16 1:56.19 Y F

- 15 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMAFSCWilliam Gelgot 17 1:56.57 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCShane Hallett 16 1:57.45 Y F

- 17 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACDj Boyer 15 1:57.56 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 18 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOShane Kaylor 16 1:57.57 Y F

- 19 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACLiam Handley 15 1:57.66 Y F

- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACCorey Wendt 16 1:58.53 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Back

- 1 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCShane Hallett 16   50.46 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACEthan Jacobsen 16   54.85 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMALVOEthan Gehenio 15   55.71 Y F

- 4 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 16   57.40 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAZachary Lauer 15   57.65 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACZach Luttrell 15   57.73 Y F

- 7 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMACANathan Smith 16   58.42 Y F

- 8 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACLiam Handley 15   58.72 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAMSCCharles Hill 15   58.78 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACJordan Grim 16   59.31 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACJohn Leighton 15   59.41 Y F

- 12 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACGrant Owens 18   59.72 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSHoa Phan 16 1:00.47 Y F

- 14 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACNate Seitz 17 1:00.71 Y F

- 15 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOBen Jones 17 1:01.51 Y F

- 16 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACSam White 15 1:02.32 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCDerek Simpson 16 1:02.44 Y F

- 18 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACBen Haley 15x1:02.46 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACTyler Ozehowski 16 1:02.49 Y F

- 20 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTAdam Brock 16 1:02.79 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Breast

- 1 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACShota Nakano 17 1:01.52 Y F

- 2 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCShane Hallett 16 1:01.96 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACAustin Doss 16 1:02.77 Y F

- 4 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACJordan Grim 16 1:04.00 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACSebastian Skelly 16 1:04.46 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACLuke McGuire 17 1:05.22 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMASLSTAustin Zelko 17 1:06.22 Y F

- 8 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACCorey Wendt 16 1:06.47 Y F

- 9 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACANathan Smith 16 1:06.59 Y F

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASHIPChance Gray 17 1:06.72 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCHenry Overholt 18 1:06.86 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSMatthew Loch 15 1:07.01 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACATiras Kelly 15 1:07.70 Y F

- 14 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACSam Linder 17 1:07.82 Y F

- 15 1/21/2012 Aquatic Club of West Shore ns vs. EphrataMAEPHJonathan Husson 18 1:07.89 Y F

- 16 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMAFSCBrandon Bord 17 1:08.13 Y F

- 17 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACAsher Hollenbeak 15 1:08.14 Y F

- 18 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACABenjamin Braund 16 1:08.16 Y F

- 19 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMAMSCErik Wilson 18 1:08.80 Y F

- 20 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACMichael Senyak 15 1:09.31 Y F

Men 15-19 100 Fly

- 1 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACShota Nakano 17   52.80 Y F

- 2* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACANathan Smith 16   54.57 Y F

- 2* 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMASLSTAustin Zelko 17   54.57 Y F

- 4 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMANYACSeth Wenner 16   55.02 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCAlex Dishong 17   55.96 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACARicky Diaz 17   57.66 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 7 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACJoshua Clarke 15   58.07 Y F

- 8 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACNate Seitz 17   58.23 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACLuke McGuire 17   58.25 Y F

- 10 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMAFSCAdam Lough 18   58.90 Y F

- 11 1/7/2012 MASC at GETY- Winter 11-12MAMASCClay Heebner 18   59.18 Y F

- 12 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACNate Stewart 17   59.30 Y F

- 13 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMACVACJordan Deckman 16   59.37 Y F

- 14 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACJacob Jenkins 16   59.57 Y F

- 15 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACCorey Wendt 16   59.76 Y F

- 16 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACAnthony Pompei 15   59.97 Y F

- 17 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMACAZachary Lauer 15 1:00.03 Y F

- 18 2/4/2012 MSC vs Gettysburg 2-4-12MAMSCCharles Hill 15 1:00.22 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACThomas Michael 18 1:00.28 Y F

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACAsher Hollenbeak 15 1:00.36 Y F

Men 15-19 200 IM

- 1 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACAustin Doss 16 1:59.50 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACShota Nakano 17 2:00.45 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTAustin Zelko 17 2:07.42 Y F

- 4 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOEthan Gehenio 15 2:07.68 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACLuke McGuire 17 2:08.39 Y F

- 6 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACPhineas O'Brien-Milne 16 2:08.53 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACJacob Jenkins 16 2:09.00 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACJoshua Clarke 15 2:09.69 Y F

- 9 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACJeremy Bauchwitz 16 2:09.76 Y F

- 10 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCShane Hallett 16 2:10.46 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAFSCHenry Overholt 18 2:10.91 Y F

- 12 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACSam Linder 17 2:11.43 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYJohn Taylor 17 2:12.05 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACSebastian Skelly 16 2:12.08 Y F

- 15 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMANYACJordan Grim 16 2:12.94 Y F

- 16 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACAsher Hollenbeak 15 2:13.42 Y F

- 17 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACLiam Handley 15 2:13.57 Y F

- 18 12/3/2011 Collegiate Aquatics @ FSCLYMACAZachary Lauer 15 2:15.23 Y F

- 19 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACATiras Kelly 15 2:15.62 Y F

- 20 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMALVOShane Kaylor 16 2:16.32 Y F


